Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux density

0.20

0.15

0.10

0.05

0.86 0.88 0.90 0.92 0.94 0.96 0.98 1.00
Day 20170415 (h)

NDJunoN LH flux density

50

40

30

©
i

20

10

0.86 0.88 0.90 0.92 0.94 0.96 0.98 1.00
Day 20170415 (h)

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

50

40

30

20

10

0.86 0.88 0.90 0.92 0.94 0.96 0.98 1.00
Day 20170415 (h)



